For bookings and all other queries, please contact the activity provider directly and not through the

school office.

After/Before School Activities: Term 1 2024-2025

Activity & Provider

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Art & Crafts - 2.20-3.30Rm 10 2.20-3.30Rm 10
Ms E Mc Hugh 1st -2nd Class 3rd -6th Class
emchugh@sstreasa.je
Baking 2:20-3:30Rm 9 2.20-3.30Rm 9
Ms S Grufferty 5"& 6th Class 4th Class
sqruffert sstreasa.ie
Camogie 8:10-8:40 Plasog
Ms S Lawlor 5th - 6th Class
Ms M Reynolds

slawlor@sstreasa.ie
mreynolds@sstreasa.ie

Chess
Mr F O Démhnaill
Mr D Connolly
fodomhnaill@sstreasa.ie
dconnolly@sstreasa.ie

2.20-3.20 Room
12 /Room 5
3rd - 6" Class

Club Gaeilge
Mr F O Démhnaill

fodomhnaill@sstreasa.ie

2.20-3.20
Rm 5/Yard
34" Class

Computer Club
Mr Cadigan /Mr Whitely
bcadigan@sstreasa.ie
fwhitely@sstreasa.ie

2.30-3.30 Hall
2nd - 6% Class

Football
First Term
TBC
Lego Club 2.20-3.30
Ms. Fox Prefab 2

Ifox@sstreasa.ie

1st & 2nd Class

Tin Whistle 2.20-3.20
Ms.Christine Gallagher Room TBC
dooks4321@gmail.com All Classes

Dance 2.30- 3.30 Halla
Ms S Lawlor Senior Infants —
slawlor@sstreasa.ie 2"Class



mailto:fodomhnaill@sstreasa.ie
mailto:bcadigan@sstreasa.ie
mailto:dooks4321@gmail.com

Homework Club
Ms L Fox & Ms G Nic Fheorais
Ifox@sstreasa.ie
gnicfheorais@sstreasa.ie

2.20-3.30 - PF2
1st - 6th Class

2.20-3.30 PF2
1st - 6th Class

2.20-3.30Rm 1
1st - 6th Class

2.20-3.30Rm 1
1st - 6th Class

Irish Dancing
Ms Deirdre Farrell

deirdreafarrell@me.com

2.20-3.20 Halla
All classes

Mini-games / Multi

Sports
Ms M Reynolds
mreynolds@sstreasa.ie

2.20-3.30
Yard/Halla
1st - 5th Class

Orchestra
Parents

ceolfhoireannsst@gmail.com

8:00-8.55 Halla
1st - 6th class

Speech & Drama
Ms Liz Daly
lizdalyh@gmail.com

2.30-3.30
TBC
1 — 6th class

2.30 - 3.30 Room
TBC
1 — 6th class




